Page 1 of 1 1300 647 647 nhp.com.au ©2022. NHP. All rights reserved
Allen-Bradley 100E Terminal Shrouds for 100E116 to 146A
100ETS146L
ELECTRICAL Number of poles 3.0
CONSTRUCTION Model Long
DIMENSIONS Width 90.0 mm
Length 48.2 mm
Component type Phase separation plate for power circuit
breaker
Range 100E
Model N/A
Product status Existing
The Allen-Bradley 100-E next-generation contactors are
available in a range of sizes from 9 to 2650 A, reducing width
and weight while maximising panel space. The universal
electronic AC/DC coil makes selection easy and offers
significant energy savings and direct connection to PLCs for
contactors above 100 A.